90° edge
28
600
600
PLENUM
for Vert Lab system
1Rev. 02 - Marzo 2022
1

120
120
120
120
120
120
110
120
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
VL.PSAL457 200 430 230 457 457
340 95 5,5
VL.PSAL513 210 489 310 250 513 513
450 125 7
VL.PSAL610
900x900 262 736 360 315 895
762 610 750 209 12
VL.PSAL762 762 762 940 261 15
VL.PSAS305
600x600
176 254
100
198
595
305 305
150
200
42
42
2,8
3,8
VL.PSAS457 200 430 457 457
340
450
95
95
5,5
8,5
VL.PSAS513 210 489 250 513 513
500
550
200
450